
ID SAT WAN
CDMA/ 

GSM/LTE
POTS DSL

Clear RF 

Amplifier
POLLING SERVER

0 X  X SERVERS:

1 X RAIN -Juneau

2 X  DOTJNURWIS02

3 X  

4 X  SNOW/ICE - Anchorage

5 X DOTANCRWIS01

6 X

7 X

8 X

9 X

10 X  

11 X

12 X

13 X  

14 X

15 X

16 X

17 X X

18 X

19  

20 X  

21 X

22 X  

23 X  

24 X

25 X

26 X  X

27 X  

28 X  

29 X  

30 X

31 X X

32 X  

33 X

COMMUNICATIONS

SITE NAME

Seward Hwy @ Portage Glacier Road

Seward Hwy @ Bird Point MP 96.3

Seward Hwy @ McHugh Creek MP 111.8

Glenn Hwy @ S Curves MP10

Glenn Hwy @ 2nd Knik River Bridge

Seward Highway @ Huffman Road

Glenn Hwy @ Eagle River Bridge

Hillside Road @ Upper Huffman Road

Seward Hwy @ Summit Lake Lodge MP 45.8

Sterling Hwy @ Russian River Ferry MP 54.8

Sterling Hwy @ Ninilchik River Bridge MP 135.9

Parks Hwy @ Hawk Lane MP 53.2

Parks Hwy @ Talkeetna Road MP 98.7

Sterling Hwy @ DOT Soldotna MS  - MP 98

Haines Highway @ Chilkat River Bridge MP 23.8

Glenn Hwy @ Gunsight Mountain MP 117

Parks Hwy @ Broad Pass Summit MP 201

Egan Drive/Glacier Hwy @ MP 3

MendenHall Loop Road @ Goat Hill - bottom

Glacier Highway @ Cohen Drive MP 22

Tok Cutoff @ Mentasta Pass MP 79.2

Richardson Hwy @ Trims DOT MS MP 218.2

Alaska Highway @ Dot Lake MP 1360.4

Richardson Hwy @ Valdez MP 19

Edgerton Hwy @ Richardson Highway

Richardson Highway @ Birch Lake MP 307.2

Steese Highway @ Cleary Summit MP 20.9

Haines Highway @ Klehini MP 36.6

Parks Hwy @ Little Coal Creek MP 163.2

Richardson Hwy @ Thompson Pass MP 26

Richardson Highway @ Badger IntercXnge MP 358

University Avenue Fairbanks @ Chena River Bridge

Klondike Highway @ US/Canadian Border MP 14.9

Whittier Access Road @ Bear Valley MP 1.35

1



ID SAT WAN
CDMA/ 

GSM/LTE
POTS DSL

Clear RF 

Amplifier
POLLING SERVER

COMMUNICATIONS

SITE NAME

34 X

35 X

36 X  

37 X

38  X

39  X

41  X

42  X

43 X

44  X X

45 X

46  X

47 X

48 X X

49 X X

50 X

51  X

52 X

50 X

53 X

54 X

55 X

59 X

X

60 X

61 X

62 X

63 X

64 X

65 X

66 X

67 X

68 X

Richardson Hwy @ Stuart Creek Lodge MP 45.6

Richardson Highway @ Tenderfoot MP 292.7

Alaska Highway @ Canadian Border MP 1221.8

North Douglas Highway MP 4

Glenn Hwy @ MP 176

Seward Hwy @ Turnagain Pass MP 69

Seward Hwy @ Divide 11.7

Parks Hwy @ Nenana Hills MP 325.4

Parks Hwy @ Antler Creek MP 244

Parks Hwy @ Rex Bridge MP 276

Parks Hwy MP 35.0

Sterling Hwy @ Jean Lake Hill MP 62

Richardson Highway @ Keystone Canyon MP 12.3

Whittier Access Road @ Whittier

Sterling Hwy @ Tern Lake MP 37

Glenn Highway @ Thunderbird Falls MP 24

Pasagshak Road @ MP 2.1 - Kodiak

 (internal video cam only)

Badger Loop East

 Mount Roberts

Mitkof Higway @ Blaquiere Point MP 33

Mitkof Higway @ Banana Point

Badger Loop West

Airport Way @ Cowles

Lathrop & 21st

 Thane Road Snow Gulch N MP 2.2

Thane Road @ Middle Pass MP 2.4

14th & Eielson

Thane Road @ Cross Bay MP 3.0

Glenn Hwy MP 35.85

Thane Road Snow Gulch N MP 1.9

Mitkoff Hwy

Glenn Hwy MP 35.17

2


