COMMUNICATIONS												
SITE NAME	ID	SAT	WAN	CDMA/ GSM/LTE	POTS	DSL	Clear RF Amplifier	POLLING SERVER				
Seward Hwy @ Portage Glacier Road	0			Х			Х	SERVERS:				
Seward Hwy @ Bird Point MP 96.3	1			Х				RAIN -Juneau				
Seward Highway @ Huffman Road	2			Х				DOTJNURWIS02				
Glenn Hwy @ Eagle River Bridge	3			Х								
Hillside Road @ Upper Huffman Road	4			Х				SNOW/ICE - Anchorage				
Seward Hwy @ McHugh Creek MP 111.8	5			Х				DOTANCRWIS01				
Glenn Hwy @ S Curves MP10	6			Х								
Glenn Hwy @ 2nd Knik River Bridge	7			Х								
Parks Hwy @ Hawk Lane MP 53.2	8			Х								
Parks Hwy @ Talkeetna Road MP 98.7	9			Х								
Sterling Hwy @ DOT Soldotna MS - MP 98	10			Х								
Seward Hwy @ Summit Lake Lodge MP 45.8	11			Х								
Sterling Hwy @ Russian River Ferry MP 54.8	12			Х								
Sterling Hwy @ Ninilchik River Bridge MP 135.9	13			Х								
Egan Drive/Glacier Hwy @ MP 3	14			Х								
MendenHall Loop Road @ Goat Hill - bottom	15				Х							
Glacier Highway @ Cohen Drive MP 22	16				Х							
Haines Highway @ Chilkat River Bridge MP 23.8	17				X	Х						
Glenn Hwy @ Gunsight Mountain MP 117	18			Х								
Parks Hwy @ Broad Pass Summit MP 201	19											
Richardson Hwy @ Valdez MP 19	20			Х								
Edgerton Hwy @ Richardson Highway	21			Х								
Richardson Highway @ Birch Lake MP 307.2	22			Х								
Tok Cutoff @ Mentasta Pass MP 79.2	23			Х								
Richardson Hwy @ Trims DOT MS MP 218.2	24				Х							
Alaska Highway @ Dot Lake MP 1360.4	25			Х								
Richardson Hwy @ Thompson Pass MP 26	26			Х			Х					
Richardson Highway @ Badger IntercXnge MP 358	27			Х								
University Avenue Fairbanks @ Chena River Bridge	28			Х								
Steese Highway @ Cleary Summit MP 20.9	29			Х								
Haines Highway @ Klehini MP 36.6	30					Х						
Parks Hwy @ Little Coal Creek MP 163.2	31			Х			Х					
Klondike Highway @ US/Canadian Border MP 14.9	32		Х									
Whittier Access Road @ Bear Valley MP 1.35	33		х									

COMMUNICATIONS											
SITE NAME	ID	SAT	WAN	CDMA/ GSM/LTE	POTS	DSL	Clear RF Amplifier	POLLING SERVER			
North Douglas Highway MP 4	34			Х							
Richardson Hwy @ Stuart Creek Lodge MP 45.6	35					Х					
Richardson Highway @ Tenderfoot MP 292.7	36			Х							
Alaska Highway @ Canadian Border MP 1221.8	37	Х									
Parks Hwy @ Nenana Hills MP 325.4	38			Х							
Parks Hwy @ Antler Creek MP 244	39			Х							
Parks Hwy @ Rex Bridge MP 276	41			Х							
Glenn Hwy @ MP 176	42			Х							
Seward Hwy @ Turnagain Pass MP 69	43			Х							
Seward Hwy @ Divide 11.7	44			Х			Х				
Sterling Hwy @ Tern Lake MP 37	45			Х							
Glenn Highway @ Thunderbird Falls MP 24	46			Х							
Pasagshak Road @ MP 2.1 - Kodiak	47	Х									
Sterling Hwy @ Jean Lake Hill MP 62	48			Х			Х				
Mitkof Higway @ Blaquiere Point MP 33	49			Х			Х				
Mitkof Higway @ Banana Point	50			Х							
Richardson Highway @ Keystone Canyon MP 12.3	51			Х							
Whittier Access Road @ Whittier	52		Х								
Mitkoff Hwy	50			Х							
Glenn Hwy MP 35.17	53			Х							
Parks Hwy MP 35.0	54			Х							
Glenn Hwy MP 35.85	55			Х							
Thane Road Snow Gulch N MP 1.9	59			Х							
(internal video cam only)				Х							
Thane Road Snow Gulch N MP 2.2	60			Х							
Thane Road @ Middle Pass MP 2.4	61			Х							
Thane Road @ Cross Bay MP 3.0	62			Х							
14th & Eielson	63			Х							
Badger Loop West	64			Х							
Airport Way @ Cowles	65			Х							
Lathrop & 21st	66			Х							
Badger Loop East	67			Х							
Mount Roberts	68			Х							